
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Repair, Replacement and Installation of Noise Abatement Fence for Contract Negotiator:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 
 O’Hare and Midway International Airports  

Specification No.:   111335 

Conference Date:   January 14, 2013 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Conference Location:  6201 S. Laramie, Chicago, IL  60638 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 111335.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

G.F.S. Group Tim Hanisch 11921 Smith Drive 
Huntley, IL  60142 

312-617-4141 773-601-8927 thanisch@thegfsgroup.com 
 

Industria David 
Rambhajan 

2856 N. Campbell 
Chicago, IL  60618 

773-245-5192 773-697-0191 drambhajan@industriainc.com 

 

Noise Barriers, LLC Steve Mitchell 2001 Kelley Court 
Libertyville, IL  60048 

847-843-0500 
x17 

847-843-0501 s.mitchell@noisebarriers.com 
 

Industria Paul Daniel 2856 N. Campbell 
Chicago, IL  60618 

773-322-7368 773-697-0191 paul@industriainc.com 
 

Local 1 Union International 
Association of Bridge, 
Structural, Ornamental and 
Reinforcing Iron Workers, 
AFL-CIO 

John Gardiner 7720 Industrial Drive 
Forest Park, IL  60130 

708-366-6695 708-366-6691 john@iwlocalonefunds.org 

Midwest Fence Mark Bell 900 N. Kedzie 
Chicago, IL  60651 

773-722-6616 773-722-6626 mb2@mwfence.com 

 

MBM Safety Marilyn Broady 1637 E. 87
th
 Street, Suite 122 

Chicago, IL  60617 
773-651-7448 773-651-1614 mamsafety@att.net 

 

CARE Plus, LLC Kathryn 
Moirano 

5642 S. Central Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60638 

773-837-7036 773-284-0404 KMoirano@careplusllc.org 

Department of Aviation Dave Bowman 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7089 773-894-1841 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Felipe Najar 6201 S. Laramie 
Chicago, IL  60638 

773-838-0619 773-838-3991 felipe.najar@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Dennis 
Redmond 

6201 S. Laramie 
Chicago, IL  60638 

773-838-0634 773-838-3391 Dennis.redmond@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

121 N. LaSalle, Room 403 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-9477 312-744-1588 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org  
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